h t t p s : / / n i x . c o . j p /
NIX (THAILAND) LTD.
NIX PCB SOLUTION GUIDE
NIX, INC.
* Windows is a registered trademark of Microso� Corporation.     * All brand names and product names are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
* Descriptions are subject to change without notice.     * Production photographs may di�er from the actual products due to printing accuracy.   Printed in Japan. Jan. 2025
Four Fundamental Values of NIX.
A complete proprietary system from development and design to production.

   B724
Base Material
Type Code
B473
B423
B459
Base Material
Type Code
*Applicable temperatures will be up to 270°C in the case of 80 seconds.
–70°C – 260°C
–70°C – 260°C
–70°C – 230°C *
–70°C – 260°C
–70°C – 280°C
Applicable Temperature
(5 minutes)
–40°C – 120°C
–70°C – 110°C
–40°C – 100°C
Applicable Temperature
(30 days)
0.094 mm
0.091 mm
0.076 mm
0.086 mm
0.111 mm
Label Total
Thickness
with
without
without
without
without
ESD
Protecktion
with
without
without
ESD
Protecktion
0.087 mm
0.076 mm
0.079 mm
Label Total
Thickness
Matte white
Matte white
Gloss white
Matte white
Matte amber
Color
Static charge countermeasure polyimide
label “STATINIX”
NIX original labels are most suitable for
automated attaching with label feeder
cassette